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FIS Alpine 

Balkan Cup - Borsa
Slalom - MEN

12 Mar 2024
Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE GHICHEV Viktor (BUL)
CHIEF OF RACE BARBU Alexandru (ROU)
REFEREE KYRIACOU Kyriacos (CYP)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Raining
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 5.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DIMITIRADIS Vassilis (AUS)
- A - TUTIU Matei (ROU)
- B - HINTI Rares (ROU)

RISTEVSKI Antonio (MKD)
- A - TUTIU Matei (ROU)
- B - HINTI Rares (ROU)

COURSE Upper Olimpica Upper Olimpica
START 1500 m 1500 m
FINISH 1330 m 1330 m
DROP 170 m 170 m
LENGTH 448 m 448 m
HOMOLOGATION 15044/09/23 15044/09/23
GATES 51 53
DIRECTIONS 49 51
STARTING TIME 09:45 12:45

LIST n°1824     APPLIED PENALTY: 24.63               CALCULATED PENALTY: 24.63 F = 730
Number of competitors: 70, Number of NSA: 20

FRSB aafcdanmFRSB aafcdanmVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15

12.03.2024  /  Borsa (ROU)  /  FRSB ROU1450.1002  /  12.03.2024 at 14:06  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Nat Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap Points

1 41 40656 MCADAM Hugh 2000 AUS AUS 44.31 47.18 1:31.49 24.63
2 33 92776 ZLATKOV Kalin 2001 BUL BUL 45.01 46.53 1:31.54 0.05 25.03
3 45 502620 HENRIKSSON Albin 2004 SWE SWE 45.46 47.91 1:33.37 1.88 39.63
3 32 60328 BOUAS Ioannis 2005 BEL BEL 45.81 47.56 1:33.37 1.88 39.63
5 42 230651 ANTONIOU Ioannis 1995 GRE GRE 46.58 46.82 1:33.40 1.91 39.87
6 35 502745 ASPLUND ISAKSSON Hugo 2006 SWE SWE 46.26 47.36 1:33.62 2.13 41.63
7 37 240139 KEKESI Marton 1995 HUN HUN 45.16 48.52 1:33.68 2.19 42.10
8 38 710362 LOKMIC Emir 1997 BIH BIH 45.74 48.06 1:33.80 2.31 43.06
9 43 800030 QERIMI Kevin 2004 ALB ALB 46.55 47.39 1:33.94 2.45 44.18

10 40 6293884 SARTORI Gabriele 2001 ITA ITA 46.65 47.37 1:34.02 2.53 44.82
11 47 310461 TOMOVIC Aleksa 2003 SRB SRB 45.93 48.15 1:34.08 2.59 45.30
12 48 410457 HADLEY Sam 2003 NZL NZL 47.49 47.89 1:35.38 3.89 55.67
13 51 151288 RECHTENBERG Jan 2000 CZE CZE 47.60 48.40 1:36.00 4.51 60.62
14 49 460151 STANESCU Andrei Tudor 2003 ROU ROU 47.93 48.28 1:36.21 4.72 62.29
15 57 92809 GLAVCHEV Ivan 2004 BUL BUL 48.31 48.17 1:36.48 4.99 64.45
16 55 750112 LAZARESKI Mirko 2003 MKD MKD 49.10 47.67 1:36.77 5.28 66.76
17 52 690786 MARIICHYN Maksym 2003 UKR UKR 48.45 48.34 1:36.79 5.30 66.92
18 59 151336 RIVNAC Vojtech 2001 CZE CZE 49.24 47.88 1:37.12 5.63 69.55
19 71 460190 PASZKA Zsolt 2007 ROU ROU 47.81 49.44 1:37.25 5.76 70.59
20 50 60345 BOUAS Christos 2006 BEL BEL 49.06 48.52 1:37.58 6.09 73.22
21 60 690782 FILIAK Taras 2002 UKR UKR 49.35 48.83 1:38.18 6.69 78.01
22 54 460132 DANCIU Raul 2000 ROU ROU 50.23 48.94 1:39.17 7.68 85.91
23 74 460184 OANCEA Alexandru Matei 2006 ROU ROU 50.12 49.60 1:39.72 8.23 90.30
24 75 92838 KOVACHKI Georgi 2007 BUL BUL 50.19 49.83 1:40.02 8.53 92.69
25 82 92840 VARAKADJIEV Mihail 2007 BUL BUL 51.01 51.27 1:42.28 10.79 110.72
26 76 460170 DRILEA Alexandru Teodor 2005 ROU ROU 52.77 53.36 1:46.13 14.64 141.44
27 77 460181 BANOTI Mihai 2006 ROU ROU 52.36 55.21 1:47.57 16.08 152.93
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE GHICHEV Viktor (BUL)
CHIEF OF RACE BARBU Alexandru (ROU)
REFEREE KYRIACOU Kyriacos (CYP)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Raining
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 5.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DIMITIRADIS Vassilis (AUS)
- A - TUTIU Matei (ROU)
- B - HINTI Rares (ROU)

RISTEVSKI Antonio (MKD)
- A - TUTIU Matei (ROU)
- B - HINTI Rares (ROU)

COURSE Upper Olimpica Upper Olimpica
START 1500 m 1500 m
FINISH 1330 m 1330 m
DROP 170 m 170 m
LENGTH 448 m 448 m
HOMOLOGATION 15044/09/23 15044/09/23
GATES 51 53
DIRECTIONS 49 51
STARTING TIME 09:45 12:45

LIST n°1824     APPLIED PENALTY: 24.63               CALCULATED PENALTY: 24.63 F = 730
Number of competitors: 70, Number of NSA: 20
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FIS Alpine 

Balkan Cup - Borsa

Slalom - MEN

12 Mar 2024

Official ranking

FRSB aafcdanmFRSB aafcdanmVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15

12.03.2024  /  Borsa (ROU)  /  FRSB ROU1450.1002  /  12.03.2024 at 14:06  /  Page 2/3

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Nat Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap Points

28 86 240180 KEKESI Konrad 2003 HUN HUN 54.29 57.11 1:51.40 19.91 183.49
29 92 130056 TANG Winston 2006 USA USA 55.56 58.06 1:53.62 22.13 201.21
30 89 130053 TANG Calcy 2004 USA USA 59.17 58.68 1:57.85 26.36 234.96

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (24)

44 92799 STOILOV Konstantin 2002 BUL BUL DNF
53 92817 SEMERDZHIEV Marko 2005 BUL BUL DNF
61 502718 EVANS Elliot 2005 SWE SWE DNF
62 151295 MALKUS David 2000 CZE CZE DNF
64 310449 ZLATKOVIC Veselin 2001 SRB SRB DNF
65 460150 ZOLD Robert 2000 ROU ROU DNF
66 750108 PETKOV Viktor 1999 MKD MKD DNF
70 310468 VOJNOVIC Dusan 2004 SRB SRB DNF
72 701043 ADAMSKY Tomas 2005 SVK SVK DNF
73 92837 GOSPODINOV Ivaylo 2007 BUL BUL DNF
79 460146 SZOKE Hunor 2002 ROU ROU DNF
81 460185 DRAGHICI Petru Luca 2006 ROU ROU DNF
83 520249 KAZANC Mahmut 2004 TUR TUR DNF
84 460189 DOMSA Teodor Petru 2007 ROU ROU DNF
85 460169 MACARIE Filip 2005 ROU ROU DNF
88 460188 MIKLOS Levente 2006 ROU ROU DNF
90 460179 BERNAD Gergo 2005 ROU ROU DNF
93 460191 DRACEA Stefan Dragos 2007 ROU ROU DNF
95 460202 ROMFELD Laszlo Bence 2007 ROU ROU DNF
96 460201 TCACIUC Rares Ioan 2007 ROU ROU DNF
97 460203 TOROK Vlad Gabriel 2007 ROU ROU DNF
98 460196 SULICA Mihai 2007 ROU ROU DNF
99 460199 MANYA Szilas 2007 ROU ROU DNF

100 460193 BOTOACA Luca Andrei 2007 ROU ROU DNF

Disqualified - Run 1 (5)

31 6293480 DA PRADA Simone 2000 ITA ITA DSQ Gate 17

68 520246 HASIRCI Demirkan 2004 TUR TUR DSQ Gate 51

69 701079 PREVUZNAK Tadeas 2007 SVK SVK DSQ Gate 46

78 10000493 TOMASI Mattia 2005 ITA ITA DSQ Gate 50

94 460200 MOTOC Cezar 2007 ROU ROU DSQ Gate 51

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (11)

34 221237 TODD-SAUNDERS Samuel 1996 GBR GBR 46.63 DNF
36 151263 FIALA Eduard 1999 CZE CZE 46.21 DNF
39 360046 OSCH Matthieu 1999 LUX LUX 45.36 DNF
46 10000321 ZAMPINI Alessio 2005 ITA ITA 48.51 DNF
56 460122 STEFANESCU Alexandru Stefan 1999 ROU ROU 48.17 DNF
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE GHICHEV Viktor (BUL)
CHIEF OF RACE BARBU Alexandru (ROU)
REFEREE KYRIACOU Kyriacos (CYP)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Raining
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 5.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DIMITIRADIS Vassilis (AUS)
- A - TUTIU Matei (ROU)
- B - HINTI Rares (ROU)

RISTEVSKI Antonio (MKD)
- A - TUTIU Matei (ROU)
- B - HINTI Rares (ROU)

COURSE Upper Olimpica Upper Olimpica
START 1500 m 1500 m
FINISH 1330 m 1330 m
DROP 170 m 170 m
LENGTH 448 m 448 m
HOMOLOGATION 15044/09/23 15044/09/23
GATES 51 53
DIRECTIONS 49 51
STARTING TIME 09:45 12:45

LIST n°1824     APPLIED PENALTY: 24.63               CALCULATED PENALTY: 24.63 F = 730
Number of competitors: 70, Number of NSA: 20
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FIS Alpine 

Balkan Cup - Borsa

Slalom - MEN

12 Mar 2024

Official ranking

FRSB aafcdanmFRSB aafcdanmVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15

12.03.2024  /  Borsa (ROU)  /  FRSB ROU1450.1002  /  12.03.2024 at 14:06  /  Page 3/3

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Nat Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap Points

58 92823 PETROV Atanas 2006 BUL BUL 48.12 DNF
63 151360 FIALA Simon 2002 CZE CZE 48.33 DNF
67 520237 CELIK Bunyamin 2003 TUR TUR 49.57 DNF
80 690807 PATSAHAN Oleksandr 2006 UKR UKR 50.86 DNF
87 460178 ANDRAS Tibor 2005 ROU ROU 56.89 DNF
91 460198 LACZKO Csanad 2007 ROU ROU 54.16 DNF
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FIS Alpine 

Balkan Cup - Borsa
Slalom - WOMEN

12 Mar 2024
Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE GHICHEV Viktor (BUL)
CHIEF OF RACE BARBU Alexandru (ROU)
REFEREE KYRIACOU Kyriacos (CYP)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Raining
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 5.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DIMITIRADIS Vassilis (AUS)
- A - TUTIU Matei (ROU)
- B - HINTI Rares (ROU)

RISTEVSKI Antonio (MKD)
- A - TUTIU Matei (ROU)
- B - HINTI Rares (ROU)

COURSE Upper Olimpica Upper Olimpica
START 1500 m 1500 m
FINISH 1330 m 1330 m
DROP 170 m 170 m
LENGTH 448 m 448 m
HOMOLOGATION 15044/09/23 15044/09/23
GATES 51 53
DIRECTIONS 49 51
STARTING TIME 09:45 12:45

LIST n°1824     APPLIED PENALTY: 74.96               CALCULATED PENALTY: 74.96 F = 730
Number of competitors: 25, Number of NSA: 6

FRSB aafcdanmFRSB aafcdanmVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15

12.03.2024  /  Borsa (ROU)  /  FRSB ROU6430.1002  /  12.03.2024 at 14:18  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Nat Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap Points

1 15 465118 CONSTANTIN Maria Ioana 2001 ROU ROU 49.12 52.42 1:41.54 74.96
2 12 465154 NAGY REMETEAN Jennifer Barbara 2006 ROU ROU 51.09 52.98 1:44.07 2.53 93.15
3 5 35079 SIMARI BIRKNER Maria Belen 1982 ARG ARG 52.18 54.07 1:46.25 4.71 108.82
4 7 525110 KARA Sila 2000 TUR TUR 52.87 53.97 1:46.84 5.30 113.06
5 6 465160 BIRO Maja 2007 ROU ROU 53.38 54.99 1:48.37 6.83 124.06
6 10 465161 BALOGH LORINC Bernadett 2007 ROU ROU 54.71 56.06 1:50.77 9.23 141.32
7 14 245091 KOVACS Blanka 2005 HUN HUN 55.65 57.47 1:53.12 11.58 158.21
8 3 35348 SIMARI BIRKNER Guadalupe 2007 ARG ARG 57.06 58.29 1:55.35 13.81 174.24
9 8 705562 HECKOVA Nela 2007 SVK SVK 58.33 59.28 1:57.61 16.07 190.49

10 17 465157 TEODORESCU Maria 2006 ROU ROU 58.57 1:00.17 1:58.74 17.20 198.62
11 18 465167 FEHER Dorottya 2007 ROU ROU 1:02.08 1:03.18 2:05.26 23.72 245.49
12 21 465166 SUSCA Eliza Maria 2007 ROU ROU 1:03.91 1:06.19 2:10.10 28.56 280.29

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (8)

1 525146 HASIRCI Ada 2007 TUR TUR DNF
2 565503 KOCJANC Spela 2002 SLO SLO DNF
4 465111 KIS Timea 1999 ROU ROU DNF
9 465132 TRIFU Leona Isabelle 2003 ROU ROU DNF

11 465155 CORLATEANU Ioana 2006 ROU ROU DNF
16 465159 NICOARA Petra 2006 ROU ROU DNF
19 465168 CONTES Sara Maria 2007 ROU ROU DNF
25 465162 BELEIU Maria 2007 ROU ROU DNF

Disqualified - Run 1 (2)

20 465169 POP Maria Ioana 2007 ROU ROU DSQ Gate 45

24 465165 AXINIA Daria Ioana 2006 ROU ROU DSQ Gate 50

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (2)

13 705553 GAVALIEROVA Sara 2006 SVK SVK 54.60 DNF
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE GHICHEV Viktor (BUL)
CHIEF OF RACE BARBU Alexandru (ROU)
REFEREE KYRIACOU Kyriacos (CYP)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Raining
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 5.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DIMITIRADIS Vassilis (AUS)
- A - TUTIU Matei (ROU)
- B - HINTI Rares (ROU)

RISTEVSKI Antonio (MKD)
- A - TUTIU Matei (ROU)
- B - HINTI Rares (ROU)

COURSE Upper Olimpica Upper Olimpica
START 1500 m 1500 m
FINISH 1330 m 1330 m
DROP 170 m 170 m
LENGTH 448 m 448 m
HOMOLOGATION 15044/09/23 15044/09/23
GATES 51 53
DIRECTIONS 49 51
STARTING TIME 09:45 12:45

LIST n°1824     APPLIED PENALTY: 74.96               CALCULATED PENALTY: 74.96 F = 730
Number of competitors: 25, Number of NSA: 6

VolaSoftControlPdf

FIS Alpine 

Balkan Cup - Borsa

Slalom - WOMEN

12 Mar 2024

Official ranking

FRSB aafcdanmFRSB aafcdanmVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15

12.03.2024  /  Borsa (ROU)  /  FRSB ROU6430.1002  /  12.03.2024 at 14:18  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Nat Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap Points

22 465170 JURCA Ioana Cassiana 2007 ROU ROU 1:00.64 DNF

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

23 465163 FERENCZ Dorottya 2007 ROU ROU 56.92 DSQ Gate 43
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FIS Alpine 

Balkan Cup - Borsa
Slalom 2 - MEN

13 Mar 2024
Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE GHICHEV Viktor (BUL)
CHIEF OF RACE BARBU Alexandru (ROU)
REFEREE KYRIACOU Kyriacos (CYP)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Raining
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 3.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

BARBU Bogdan (ROU)
- A - TUTIU Matei (ROU)
- B - HINTI Rares (ROU)

MARTINICK Ljubomir (SVK)
- A - TUTIU Matei (ROU)
- B - HINTI Rares (ROU)

COURSE Upper Olimpica Upper Olimpica
START 1500 m 1500 m
FINISH 1330 m 1330 m
DROP 170 m 170 m
LENGTH 448 m 448 m
HOMOLOGATION 15044/09/23 15044/09/23
GATES 53 49
DIRECTIONS 51 48
STARTING TIME 09:45 12:45

LIST n°1824     APPLIED PENALTY: 27.03               CALCULATED PENALTY: 27.03 F = 730
Number of competitors: 70, Number of NSA: 20

FRSB aafcdanmFRSB aafcdanmVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15

13.03.2024  /  Borsa (ROU)  /  FRSB ROU1451.1002  /  13.03.2024 at 13:40  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Nat Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap Points

1 41 40656 MCADAM Hugh 2000 AUS AUS 44.73 46.00 1:30.73 27.03
2 32 92776 ZLATKOV Kalin 2001 BUL BUL 44.43 46.73 1:31.16 0.43 30.49
3 44 502620 HENRIKSSON Albin 2004 SWE SWE 45.21 46.41 1:31.62 0.89 34.19
4 38 240139 KEKESI Marton 1995 HUN HUN 45.48 46.55 1:32.03 1.30 37.49
5 33 230651 ANTONIOU Ioannis 1995 GRE GRE 44.74 47.34 1:32.08 1.35 37.89
6 35 710362 LOKMIC Emir 1997 BIH BIH 45.33 46.84 1:32.17 1.44 38.62
7 31 360046 OSCH Matthieu 1999 LUX LUX 45.11 47.07 1:32.18 1.45 38.70
8 42 60328 BOUAS Ioannis 2005 BEL BEL 46.07 46.25 1:32.32 1.59 39.82
9 34 92799 STOILOV Konstantin 2002 BUL BUL 45.65 47.30 1:32.95 2.22 44.89

10 37 502745 ASPLUND ISAKSSON Hugo 2006 SWE SWE 46.67 46.92 1:33.59 2.86 50.04
11 62 151295 MALKUS David 2000 CZE CZE 47.97 47.56 1:35.53 4.80 65.65
12 59 151336 RIVNAC Vojtech 2001 CZE CZE 48.52 47.43 1:35.95 5.22 69.03
13 53 92817 SEMERDZHIEV Marko 2005 BUL BUL 48.61 48.51 1:37.12 6.39 78.44
14 61 502718 EVANS Elliot 2005 SWE SWE 51.39 45.92 1:37.31 6.58 79.97
15 66 750108 PETKOV Viktor 1999 MKD MKD 48.77 48.84 1:37.61 6.88 82.39
16 56 460122 STEFANESCU Alexandru Stefan 1999 ROU ROU 49.24 48.67 1:37.91 7.18 84.80
17 49 460151 STANESCU Andrei Tudor 2003 ROU ROU 49.40 48.64 1:38.04 7.31 85.85
18 54 460132 DANCIU Raul 2000 ROU ROU 49.15 48.98 1:38.13 7.40 86.57
19 72 701043 ADAMSKY Tomas 2005 SVK SVK 50.34 48.69 1:39.03 8.30 93.81
20 74 460184 OANCEA Alexandru Matei 2006 ROU ROU 49.96 49.29 1:39.25 8.52 95.58
21 80 690807 PATSAHAN Oleksandr 2006 UKR UKR 51.14 48.88 1:40.02 9.29 101.78
22 76 460170 DRILEA Alexandru Teodor 2005 ROU ROU 51.21 49.22 1:40.43 9.70 105.07
23 83 520249 KAZANC Mahmut 2004 TUR TUR 51.14 49.51 1:40.65 9.92 106.84
24 81 460185 DRAGHICI Petru Luca 2006 ROU ROU 51.38 49.33 1:40.71 9.98 107.33
25 65 460150 ZOLD Robert 2000 ROU ROU 51.06 49.96 1:41.02 10.29 109.82
26 82 92840 VARAKADJIEV Mihail 2007 BUL BUL 51.63 49.86 1:41.49 10.76 113.60
27 84 460189 DOMSA Teodor Petru 2007 ROU ROU 52.78 49.91 1:42.69 11.96 123.26



VolaSoftControlPdf

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE GHICHEV Viktor (BUL)
CHIEF OF RACE BARBU Alexandru (ROU)
REFEREE KYRIACOU Kyriacos (CYP)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Raining
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 3.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

BARBU Bogdan (ROU)
- A - TUTIU Matei (ROU)
- B - HINTI Rares (ROU)

MARTINICK Ljubomir (SVK)
- A - TUTIU Matei (ROU)
- B - HINTI Rares (ROU)

COURSE Upper Olimpica Upper Olimpica
START 1500 m 1500 m
FINISH 1330 m 1330 m
DROP 170 m 170 m
LENGTH 448 m 448 m
HOMOLOGATION 15044/09/23 15044/09/23
GATES 53 49
DIRECTIONS 51 48
STARTING TIME 09:45 12:45

LIST n°1824     APPLIED PENALTY: 27.03               CALCULATED PENALTY: 27.03 F = 730
Number of competitors: 70, Number of NSA: 20
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FIS Alpine 

Balkan Cup - Borsa

Slalom 2 - MEN

13 Mar 2024

Official ranking

FRSB aafcdanmFRSB aafcdanmVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15

13.03.2024  /  Borsa (ROU)  /  FRSB ROU1451.1002  /  13.03.2024 at 13:40  /  Page 2/3

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Nat Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap Points

28 94 460199 MANYA Szilas 2007 ROU ROU 55.60 52.65 1:48.25 17.52 167.99
29 90 460200 MOTOC Cezar 2007 ROU ROU 54.43 54.79 1:49.22 18.49 175.80
30 85 460169 MACARIE Filip 2005 ROU ROU 56.01 53.92 1:49.93 19.20 181.51

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (32)

39 800030 QERIMI Kevin 2004 ALB ALB DNF
40 151263 FIALA Eduard 1999 CZE CZE DNF
45 6293480 DA PRADA Simone 2000 ITA ITA DNF
47 310461 TOMOVIC Aleksa 2003 SRB SRB DNF
48 410457 HADLEY Sam 2003 NZL NZL DNF
50 60345 BOUAS Christos 2006 BEL BEL DNF
51 151288 RECHTENBERG Jan 2000 CZE CZE DNF
52 690786 MARIICHYN Maksym 2003 UKR UKR DNF
55 750112 LAZARESKI Mirko 2003 MKD MKD DNF
57 92809 GLAVCHEV Ivan 2004 BUL BUL DNF
58 92823 PETROV Atanas 2006 BUL BUL DNF
60 690782 FILIAK Taras 2002 UKR UKR DNF
63 151360 FIALA Simon 2002 CZE CZE DNF
64 310449 ZLATKOVIC Veselin 2001 SRB SRB DNF
67 520237 CELIK Bunyamin 2003 TUR TUR DNF
68 520246 HASIRCI Demirkan 2004 TUR TUR DNF
70 310468 VOJNOVIC Dusan 2004 SRB SRB DNF
73 92837 GOSPODINOV Ivaylo 2007 BUL BUL DNF
77 460181 BANOTI Mihai 2006 ROU ROU DNF
78 10000493 TOMASI Mattia 2005 ITA ITA DNF
79 460146 SZOKE Hunor 2002 ROU ROU DNF
88 460188 MIKLOS Levente 2006 ROU ROU DNF
89 130053 TANG Calcy 2004 USA USA DNF
91 460196 SULICA Mihai 2007 ROU ROU DNF
92 460202 ROMFELD Laszlo Bence 2007 ROU ROU DNF
93 460193 BOTOACA Luca Andrei 2007 ROU ROU DNF
95 460198 LACZKO Csanad 2007 ROU ROU DNF
96 460191 DRACEA Stefan Dragos 2007 ROU ROU DNF
97 460203 TOROK Vlad Gabriel 2007 ROU ROU DNF
98 460179 BERNAD Gergo 2005 ROU ROU DNF
99 460201 TCACIUC Rares Ioan 2007 ROU ROU DNF

100 130056 TANG Winston 2006 USA USA DNF

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

43 221237 TODD-SAUNDERS Samuel 1996 GBR GBR 47.13 DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (6)

36 6293884 SARTORI Gabriele 2001 ITA ITA 45.67 DNF
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE GHICHEV Viktor (BUL)
CHIEF OF RACE BARBU Alexandru (ROU)
REFEREE KYRIACOU Kyriacos (CYP)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Raining
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 3.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

BARBU Bogdan (ROU)
- A - TUTIU Matei (ROU)
- B - HINTI Rares (ROU)

MARTINICK Ljubomir (SVK)
- A - TUTIU Matei (ROU)
- B - HINTI Rares (ROU)

COURSE Upper Olimpica Upper Olimpica
START 1500 m 1500 m
FINISH 1330 m 1330 m
DROP 170 m 170 m
LENGTH 448 m 448 m
HOMOLOGATION 15044/09/23 15044/09/23
GATES 53 49
DIRECTIONS 51 48
STARTING TIME 09:45 12:45

LIST n°1824     APPLIED PENALTY: 27.03               CALCULATED PENALTY: 27.03 F = 730
Number of competitors: 70, Number of NSA: 20
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FIS Alpine 

Balkan Cup - Borsa

Slalom 2 - MEN

13 Mar 2024

Official ranking

FRSB aafcdanmFRSB aafcdanmVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15

13.03.2024  /  Borsa (ROU)  /  FRSB ROU1451.1002  /  13.03.2024 at 13:40  /  Page 3/3

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Nat Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap Points

46 10000321 ZAMPINI Alessio 2005 ITA ITA 47.69 DNF
69 701079 PREVUZNAK Tadeas 2007 SVK SVK 53.13 DNF
71 460190 PASZKA Zsolt 2007 ROU ROU 48.57 DNF
86 240180 KEKESI Konrad 2003 HUN HUN 56.18 DNF
87 460178 ANDRAS Tibor 2005 ROU ROU 1:01.97 DNF

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

75 92838 KOVACHKI Georgi 2007 BUL BUL 51.06 DSQ Gate 5
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FIS Alpine 

Balkan Cup - Borsa
Slalom 2 - WOMEN

13 Mar 2024
Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE GHICHEV Viktor (BUL)
CHIEF OF RACE BARBU Alexandru (ROU)
REFEREE KYRIACOU Kyriacos (CYP)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Raining
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 3.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

BARBU Bogdan (ROU)
- A - TUTIU Matei (ROU)
- B - HINTI Rares (ROU)

MARTINICK Ljubomir (SVK)
- A - TUTIU Matei (ROU)
- B - HINTI Rares (ROU)

COURSE Upper Olimpica Upper Olimpica
START 1500 m 1500 m
FINISH 1330 m 1330 m
DROP 170 m 170 m
LENGTH 448 m 448 m
HOMOLOGATION 15044/09/23 15044/09/23
GATES 53 49
DIRECTIONS 51 48
STARTING TIME 09:45 12:45

LIST n°1824     APPLIED PENALTY: 67.02               CALCULATED PENALTY: 67.02 F = 730
Number of competitors: 25, Number of NSA: 6

FRSB aafcdanmFRSB aafcdanmVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15

13.03.2024  /  Borsa (ROU)  /  FRSB ROU6431.1002  /  13.03.2024 at 13:42  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Nat Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap Points

1 1 465118 CONSTANTIN Maria Ioana 2001 ROU ROU 49.28 48.64 1:37.92 67.02
2 15 465154 NAGY REMETEAN Jennifer Barbara 2006 ROU ROU 50.98 49.74 1:40.72 2.80 87.89
3 6 35079 SIMARI BIRKNER Maria Belen 1982 ARG ARG 52.41 49.48 1:41.89 3.97 96.62
4 8 525110 KARA Sila 2000 TUR TUR 51.72 51.68 1:43.40 5.48 107.87
5 13 465155 CORLATEANU Ioana 2006 ROU ROU 53.19 50.65 1:43.84 5.92 111.15
6 14 465160 BIRO Maja 2007 ROU ROU 52.93 51.46 1:44.39 6.47 115.25
7 3 465161 BALOGH LORINC Bernadett 2007 ROU ROU 52.49 53.27 1:45.76 7.84 125.47
8 2 525146 HASIRCI Ada 2007 TUR TUR 52.80 53.15 1:45.95 8.03 126.88
9 12 465132 TRIFU Leona Isabelle 2003 ROU ROU 55.26 52.09 1:47.35 9.43 137.32

10 4 245091 KOVACS Blanka 2005 HUN HUN 54.07 53.54 1:47.61 9.69 139.26
11 10 705553 GAVALIEROVA Sara 2006 SVK SVK 55.54 54.14 1:49.68 11.76 154.69
12 22 465168 CONTES Sara Maria 2007 ROU ROU 56.97 54.77 1:51.74 13.82 170.05
13 7 705562 HECKOVA Nela 2007 SVK SVK 57.74 54.98 1:52.72 14.80 177.35
14 25 465163 FERENCZ Dorottya 2007 ROU ROU 58.19 56.49 1:54.68 16.76 191.97
15 17 465157 TEODORESCU Maria 2006 ROU ROU 59.77 55.94 1:55.71 17.79 199.65
16 20 465167 FEHER Dorottya 2007 ROU ROU 1:01.56 59.08 2:00.64 22.72 236.40
17 21 465170 JURCA Ioana Cassiana 2007 ROU ROU 1:04.10 1:03.45 2:07.55 29.63 287.91
18 18 465162 BELEIU Maria 2007 ROU ROU 1:06.13 1:02.99 2:09.12 31.20 299.62
19 19 465165 AXINIA Daria Ioana 2006 ROU ROU 1:09.68 1:05.63 2:15.31 37.39 345.76

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

5 465111 KIS Timea 1999 ROU ROU DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (3)

16 465159 NICOARA Petra 2006 ROU ROU DNF
23 465166 SUSCA Eliza Maria 2007 ROU ROU DNF
24 465169 POP Maria Ioana 2007 ROU ROU DNF
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Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

9 35348 SIMARI BIRKNER Guadalupe 2007 ARG ARG 56.35 DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

11 565503 KOCJANC Spela 2002 SLO SLO 57.08 DNF


